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Aftan Contreras Real Estate Aftan Contreras aftan.contreras@gmail.com (760) 421-2779 NA

Ajo Al’s Patrick Dains Ajodains@yahoo.com (602) 799-8974 6990 E Shea Blvd Scottsdale, AZ 85254 United States

Amy Phillips hair Amy Phillips amyphillips29@gmail.com (602) 295-7416 7077 e bell rd suite 200-204 Scottsdale Az 85254

APPS Paramedical Charlie Arellano Charlie@ Appsaz.net 602-296-5026 5333 N 7th St C226 Phoenix AZ 85014

Astin Mortgage Ashley Austin aaustin@astinmortgage.com (602) 326-2656 3420 E Shea Blvd Ste 164 Phoenix, AZ 85028

AZ Desert Dumpsters LLC Claude Matis Azdesertdumpsters@gmail.com (623) 326-2903 6204 E. Shea Blvd Scottsdale, AZ 85254

AZ Handyman Services & Solutions 
LLC Colin Blake azhandymaninfo@gmail.com (623) 208-9358 NA

az WHOLEistic CBD Megan McNaughton Phoenix@azwholeistic.com 602-992-9465 13636 N. Tatum Blvd #21 Phoenix, AZ 85032

Blue House Solutions Jennifer Columbe jennifer@bluehousesolutions.org 602.790.1852 Virtual Consultations

Brad's Computer Solutions Brad Curtis Bradscomputersolutions@outlook.com 602-799-4659 mobile- I come to you.

Bumblebee Health Will Heise will@bumblebeehealth.com 480-652-9952 3101 N Central Ave, Phoenix, AZ, 85012

Cardinal Financial Naje Sayah Naje.Sayah@sebonic.com (980) 304-7209 14614 N Kierland Blvd Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Carter's Mobile Notary Ciera Carter ciera@cartersmobilenotary.com (623) 414-7533 610 E. Bell Rd Suite 2-577 Phoenix, AZ 85022

CB Home Repair LLC Cody Barnes Cody@cbhomerepair.com (602) 850-1821 N/A (Home operation)

Coach Waugh’s Baseball Lessons Dylan Waugh dylanwaugh11@gmail.com (1623) 252-5379 I perform lessons at local parks

Dr. Beau Horner Chiropractor Beau Horner completechiroaz@gmail.com 480-470-0133 10221 N. 32nd St. Ste. G, Phoenix, AZ 85028

ELM & IVY Brittany Felten brittanyafelten@gmail.com 623-889-4697 www.etsy.com/shop/ElmAndIvyCoShop

Essential Investing John Mersek john@essential-investing.com (602) 622-2100 13802 N 32nd St. Ste 14, Phoenix, AZ 85032

Events By Marina Marina Sayah Marina@EventsByMarina.com (951) 870-8863 3127 E Rosemonte Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85050

Felicia Green Realtor Felicia Green Felicia@feliciagreenrealtor.com 602-363-2857 8360 E Raintree Dr Unit 120 Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Foley Ranch Boots & BBQ, Scramble 
& Half Moon Sports Grill Clayton Moizo cmoizo@iconhg.com (602) 418-1985 21001 N Tatum Blvd Phoenix, AZ 85050
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Framed Ewe Optical Lisann Truong ewemail@framedewe.com 602-283-4503 5538 N 7th St

Global Liver Institute Gina Bartes gbartes@globalliver.org (480) 529-1243 Washington D.C.

Hilltop Marriage Coaching Tim Hilley hilltopmarriagecoaching.com (760)710-9191 13634 N 51st Way Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Hosler Wealth Management Alex Koury alex@hoslerwm.com (480) 994-7342 7400 E. Pinnacle Peak Rd #100 Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Kraus-Anderson Construction 
Company Jaki Scott jaki.scott@krausanderson.com (602) 686-9996 1401 N 24th Street Phoenix, AZ 85008

Kredit Sprinkler & Arizona Lighting Matt Kredit kredit.sprinkler@gmail.com 602.395.1161 18219 N 1st Ave Phx, AZ

Krich Investments Jay Krich jay@krichinvestments.com (602) 790-2265 5027 E Charter Oak Rd, Scottsdale AZ 85254

Lara Kullukian, Realtor Lara Kullukian Larakhomes@gmail.com 602-791-3202 8388 E. Hartford Dr, Ste 100 Scottsdale, AZ 85255

Lawrence & Jecmen PLLC Tabitha Jecmen Tjecmen@ljfamilylaw.com 602-807-1400 4835 E. Cactus Rd., Suite 240, Scottsdale, AZ 85254

LernerGroup Doug Lerner dlerner@lernergrp.com (602) 418-5611 18236 North 52nd Street Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Life In Motion Therapy - Couples, 
Individuals, Teens, Families Shelley Treadaway shelley@lifeinmotionaz.com (602) 759-0684 2211 E. Highland Ave. Suite 240 Phoenix, AZ 85016

LifeTime North Scottsdale Pilates Jhessika Mendez Jmendez@lt.life (480) 740-5652 6850 E Chauncey Ln Phoenix, AZ 85054

Loredo Tire and Mechanic shop Benjamin Loredo bloredo1294@yahoo.com 602-775-2561 16602 n 32nd street Phoenix Arizona

Lyndsay Clark, Real Estate 
Professional with The Brokery Lyndsay Clark Lyndsay@LyndsayClark.com (480) 529-0685 4546 N 40th St, Phoenix, AZ 85018

Micro One Technologies - 
https://www.micro1tech.com/ Michael Nichols Mnichols@micro1tech.com 855-910-3742 9800 N 91st Ave #102, Peoria, AZ 85345

Miller Kory Rowe Teri Rowe Teri@mkrfirm.com (602) 648-4045 650 N. 3rd Ave., Phoenix AZ 85003

Mindful Mama LLC Nikki Fick Info@mindfulmamarevival.com (480) 601-7425 Telehealth

Mountain View Pharmacy Kristin D’Avolio Mvp@mvprx.net 480-948-7065 7119 E Shea Blvd Ste 114 Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Nami-Korean Kitchen & Sushi Soony Lee themk2024@gmail.com 602-404-5723 19401 N Cave Creek Rd, Suite 15-17, Phoenix 95024

Nami's Market Soony Lee theminny2024@gmail.com 602-582-0939 19401 N Cave Creek Rd, Suite 3, Phoenix 85024

NayarScapes Brian Meza Brians_landscapes@hotmail.com (602) 423-5898 2827 E Voltaire Ave Phoenix Az 85032
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OnTarget Incentives, LLC Josh Miller josh@ontargetincentives.com (480) 329-5088 13044 N. 13th Lane, Phoenix, AZ 85029

Original Health Institute Boris Schwartz info@myohi.com (602) 788-4333 14040 N. Cave Creek Rd, ste 107, Phoenix, Arizona 
85022

Outbound in Africa Neil Stuckenberg neil@outboundinafrica.com (602) 759-7408 1701 E Hearn rd, Phoenix, AZ 85022

Outer Limits Land Surveying, LLC Brian Searan bsearan@outerlimitsls.com (602) 486-1154 P.O. Box 71957 Phoenix AZ 85050

PaperPie Books Alexis Koontz literacylanebooks@gmail.com (623) 257-1103 K9200.paperpie.com

Peace+Pines Paradise - a cabin 
rental in Northern AZ Cary Olson cary.olson@outlook.com 602-228-2214 Parks, AZ

Proof Pest Control Shane Valenbaer shane@proofpest.com (602) 708-3425 3990 E Riggs Rd Ste 1 Chandler, AZ 85249

Realtor - Those Callaways on Shea - 
eXp Realty Jen Lochhead Jen@thosecallaways.com 602-616-9475 7217 E Shea Blvd, Scottsdale, AZ 85260

Realtor - w and partners Rebecca Terrell rebeccaterrell.realtor@gmail.com (602) 820-7676 20100 N 51st Ave Unit E510 Glendale, AZ 85308 
United States

Realtor at The Brokery Summer Bagley Summer@thebrokery.com (480) 881-4580 4546 N 40th st, Phoenix, AZ 85018

Realtor with West USA Realty Cindy Herzner Cdherzner@gmail.com (602) 820-8876 202 E Keogh Dr, Phx 85022

Renters Warehouse Walter Moneypenny wmoneypenny@renterswarehouse.com 602-753-6725 7227 N 16TH ST #260, Phoenix www.wmrealtor.com

Repurposed Environmental 
Solutions Devin Schulte Info@resnp.org 480-678-2346 428 East Thunderbird Road #315, Phoenix, AZ 85022

Revive MD Nazeer Jalal weightloss@myrevivemd.com 602-922-9516 9700 N 91st St, Suite A-115; Scottsdale, AZ 85254

Rocket Mortgage Bryan Burt bryanburt@rocketmortgage.com 248-921-3267 1 N Central Phoenix AZ 85004

RR Pro painting & more LLC Johanna Quiroz rrpropaintingandmorellc@gmail.com (602) 670-2505 no address

Sam’s Automotive Service & Repair Sam Inman samsautomotivephoenix@gmail.com (602)265-2249 6328 N. 7th St., Phoenix, AZ, 85014

Security Door Gate and Fence Frank Vargas service@securitydoorgatefence.com 480-548-0807 6424 E Greenway Pkwy Ste 100, Scottsdale, AZ 
85254

Sire Group LLC. (Flooring, 
hardwood, laminate and refinish.) Eric Gardner ejgphoenix@gmail.com (602) 377-2280 Phoenix, Arizona

Six Star AC and Refrigeration Ralph Sayegh Support@sixstarac.com (602) 404-3444 2432 W. Peoria Ave suite 1098 Phoenix, AZ 85029

Soko Skin Med Spa Hillary Lim Manager.sokoskin@gmail.com (480) 550-8455 8753 E Bell Rd, Ste 105, Scottsdale AZ 85260
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Sonoran Sky Assisted Living Care 
Home Mary Moldovan sonoranskyal@gmail.com (623) 399-7094 3411 e poinsettia dr Phoenix az 85028

Squared Away Handyman and 
Home Services JJ Burch info@handymanofaz.com 480-229-0016 handymanofaz.com (no store front)

Steinle Architecture and Planning 
PLLC Christopher Steinle christopher@steinlearch.com 623-581-7685 4049 E Hancock Dr. Phoenix 85028

Stratman Law Firm Nikki Salgat nikkisalgat@stratmanlawfirm.com 480-699-4739 20860 N. Tatum Blvd, Suite 380, Phoenix, AZ 85050

Sun Tech Glass, Inc. Chris Leonard cleonard@suntechglass.com 480-966-7750 2244 S. Industrial Park Ave., Tempe, AZ 85282

Tanner's Landscape Creations Tanner Watkins Landscaping@tlcinaz.com (602) 376-6859 13019 N 20th St

Tatum Eyecare Ryan Felten optical@tatumeyecare.com 480-889-6044 16429 N Tatum Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 85032

The Smarter Service Abbie Richie info@thesmarterservice.com 805-765-8348 Phoenix, AZ

U. S. Egg Restaurant Mario Gebran mariogebran@hotmail.com (602) 993-2122 402 East Greenway Parkway Phoenix 85022

Urban Luxe Real Estate- Real Broker Brady Bosworth Bosworthrealestate@gmail.com (480) 277-0027 10625 N Tatum Blvd D - 101, Phoenix, AZ 85028

Villa Junk Removal LLC Martin Villa villajunkremovalllc@gmail.com (480) 995-8873 36th st & Greenway rd

Vivify Amy James refresh@vivifypro.com 602-456-2755 221 E Indianola Ave Phoenix, AZ 85012

Wheeler Law Alicia Wheeler alicia@amwheelerlaw.com (602) 586-5625 5333 N. 7th Street Suite A206, Phoenix, AZ 85014
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